Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Options
Sensor adjustment menu-driven by means of display and rocker push button
Order guide
Designation Part no.
PNP types
Connection: M8 connector, 4-pin LV463.7/4T-M8 50118405
Connection: cable 2000mm, 4 x0.25mm2 LV463.7/4T 50118404
Connection: cable 150mm with M8 connector, 4-pin LV463.7/4T-150-M8 50118406
Connection: cable 150mm with M8 connector, 3-pin LV463.7/4-150-M8.3 50119070
Connection: cable 150mm with M12 connector, 4-pin LV463.7/4T-150-M12 50118407
NPN types
Connection: M8 connector, 4-pin LV463.7/2T-M8 50118409
Connection: cable 2000mm, 4 x0.25mm2 LV463.7/2T 50118408
Connection: cable 150mm with M8 connector, 4-pin LV463.7/2T-150-M8 50118410
Connection: cable 150mm with M8 connector, 3-pin LV463.7/2-150-M8.3 50119071
Connection: cable 150mm with M12 connector, 4-pin LV463.7/2T-150-M12 50118411
Remarks
Notice!
Detailed specifica-
tions on the range/scanning